Mono County Historical Society P.O. Box 417 Bridgeport, CA

The Mono County Historical Society is a registered 501(c)3 organization and needs your financial support to operate and maintain the Mono County Museum. All contributions are tax deductible and can be mailed to the address above.

Suggested	<u>Level</u>	
Amount		
\$10	Individual	
\$15	Family	
\$25	Sustaining	
\$50	Organization	
\$100	Life	
\$500	Patron	

Please make checks payable to: Mono County Historical Society

Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip Code	

Print this form and include it with your contribution.

Ver 1.0 5/9/2006